10:05AM

10:20AM

10:35AM

11:20AM

12:00PM

12:50PM

1:35PM

3:05PM

MUSIC
CAREERS

EXPO RV

LIVE PERFORMANCE

WELCOME TO THE
MUSIC CAREERS
EXPO

KEYNOTE SPEAKERS

WORKSHOP:
PERFORMING LIVE

WORKSHOP:
PERFORMING LIVE

WORKSHOP: GEAR
SET UP WORKSHOP

WORKSHOP: GEAR
SET UP WORKSHOP

Discover and plan
your career in music

WORKSHOP
SPACE

WORKSHOP:
GETTING STARTED
IN MUSIC

WORKSHOP:
GETTING STARTED
IN MUSIC

WORKSHOP:
RELEASING MUSIC

WORKSHOP:
RELEASING MUSIC

CONVOS

CAREER
CONVERSATIONS

ONE-ON-ONE SMALL GROUP

CONVOS

WHAT IS YOUR JOB?
(TECHNICAL
PRODUCTION)

LUNCH AND LIVE PERFORMANCES

CAREER
CONVERSATIONS

WHAT IS YOUR JOB?
(ARTIST)

WHAT IS YOUR JOB?
(EVENTS)

WHAT IS YOUR JOB?
(MUSIC BUSINESS)

TEACHERS

EXPO HALL LOUNGE

TEACHERS
LOUNGE

TEACHERS
LOUNGE




