

Discover and plan your career in music

ADELAIDE

x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	MAIN STAGE	WORKSHOP SPACE	ONE-ON-ONE CONVOS	SMALL GROUP CONVOS	EXPO H
10:05AM	LIVE PERFORMANCE	× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×			
10:20AM	WELCOME TO THE MUSIC CAREERS EXPO	x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	× × × × × × × × × ×
10:35AM	KEYNOTE SPEAKERS	× ×		× × × × × × × × × × × × × ×	
11:20AM	WORKSHOP: PERFORMING LIVE	WORKSHOP: GETTING STARTED IN MUSIC	CAREER CONVERSATIONS	WHAT IS YOUR JOB? (TECHNICAL PRODUCTION)	
12:00PM	LUNCH AND LIVE PERFORMANCES				
12:50PM	WORKSHOP: PERFORMING LIVE	WORKSHOP: GETTING STARTED IN MUSIC	MUSIC LISTENING SESSION	WHAT IS YOUR JOB? (ARTIST)	
1:35PM	WORKSHOP: GEAR SET UP WORKSHOP	WORKSHOP: RELEASING MUSIC	MUSIC LISTENING SESSION	WHAT IS YOUR JOB? (EVENTS)	EXPC HALI
2:20PM	WORKSHOP: GEAR SET UP WORKSHOP	WORKSHOP: RELEASING MUSIC	CAREER CONVERSATIONS	WHAT IS YOUR JOB? (MUSIC BUSINESS)	
3:05PM	EVENT CLOSE	× ×			

